Town Hall

Front of premises facing
High Street

Timber Casment
Construction



2000mm 1650mm 1400mm

1600mm

2500mm

2100mm

2700mm

1250mm

Ground Floor Front

Ground Floor Front

First Floor Front

First Floor Front



2000mm

1500mm

2600mm

1250mm

1600mm

1900mm

First Floor Front Staircase

2nd Floor Front

2 X units.

Front Access Doors



Town Hall
Rear of premises

Faux Wood Effect PVCu
Casment Construction



800mm

1300mm

1400mm

2200mm

1400mm

1400mm

800mm

2000mm

Ground Floor Rear (Kitchen)

2 X units.

Ground Floor Rear (Main Hall)

3 X units.

First Floor Rear

First Floor Rear over main hall above
suspended ceiling.



1700mm

1300mm

1400mm

2150mm

3100mm

1200mm

1900mm

1400mm

First Floor Rear over staircase.

Second Floor Rear

Ground Floor Rear

Ground Floor Rear fire escape doors to
be push bar operated.



